MODEL No. DUSTROL 3 (MULTIDECK)

Spare Forts

|

INN
Model No.DUSTROL 3 (MULTIDECK) SPARE PARTS
N a0 one80 T oane sabe0 208 | BiNGExpa28 1ssA05 POS.|PART No| DESCRIPTION POS.|PART No| DESCRIPTION
Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458 06/01/2000 1 | 303320 | 1.0 Metre Long Nuflex Hose Assembly 24 | 227008 | Cable Clamp
2 | 403032 | Top Tank Bracket 25 | 219107 | No6 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw
@ 3 | 219282 | M5 x 16mm Long Countersunk Screw 26 | 203017 | Insulation Felt
4 | 227186 | Toggle Moulding 27 | 203016 | Top Felt
@ 5 | 206326 | Toggle Pin 28 | 219045 | M5 x 16mm Long Sems Screw
6 | 227183 | Black Lid Moulding 29 | 404135 | Clamp Bracket
@ 7 | 207998 | Filter & Handle Assembly 30 | 229137 | P — Clip
8 | 227245 | Grey Body Moulding (No Logo) 31 | 403031 | Bottom Tank Bracket
@ 328033 | Grey Body Moulding (Numatic Logo) 32 | 219083 | M4 Stiffnut
@ 9 | 227199 | Black Diffuser Moulding 33 | 220552 | Switch
10 | 219602 | No6 x 1" Long Plastite Screw 34 | 229234 | Blanking Plate
11 | 202065 | Bottom Motor Gasket 35 | 325030 | Black Base Moulding
@ 12 | 320286 | 240mm Long White Link Wire 36 | 206322 | Adhesive Rubber Foot
13 | 205070 | 230V ES Motor 37 | 219047 | M5 x 10mm Long Sems Screw
205075 | 120V ES Motor 38 | 404016 | Bracket (Medium/Large Dust Control Rings)
@ 14 | 220782 | 230V Overload Assembly 39 | 219076 | M5 Stiffnut
@ 220783 | 110V Overload Assembly 40 | 404017 | Bracket (Small Dust Control Ring)
15 | 206420 | Top Motor Moulding 41 | 216152 | Small Dust Control Ring
@ 16 | 202087 | Top Mounting Rubber 216153 | Medium Dust Control Ring
17 229104 | Large Dust Control Ring
@ 18 | 325025 | Black Motor Housing Moulding 42 | 202023 | Small Edge Strip Extrusion
@ 19 | 220615 | Secondary Cable C/W Plug 202022 | Medium Edge Strip Extrusion
@ 20 | 219101 | NoB x 1/2" Long Plastite Screw 202032 | Large Edge Strip Extrusion
21 | 220142 | Suppressor Assembly (230V Machines) 43 | 206104 | Locking Arm
@ 320003 | 200mm Long Brown Link Wire 44 | 206208 | Sealing Washer
320183 | 200mm Long Blue Link Wire 45 | 208025 | Spacer
22 [ 220132 | Stress Relief 46 | 219041 | No8 x 3/4” Plastite Screw
23 | 219090 | M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw
@
@
®
o
)
@
2
—@
—®

A




